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 ASIGNACIÓN DE PUNTAJE RESULTADO 

IDENTIFICACIÓN 
PROPONENTE 

IDONEIDAD 
PROFESIONAL 

PRUEBA DE 
CONOCIMIENTOS ENTREVISTA 

 
EXPERIENCIA 

 
NACIONALIDAD 

 

1086224111 
20 36.95 8 

 
10 

 
10 

 
84.95 

1085299656 
20 19.56 6 

 
10 

 
10 

 
62.56 

1085306592 
20 23.91 6 

 
10 

 
10 

 
69.91 

 

 


